ST. NICHOLAS OF BARI CATHOLIC CHURCH, TORONTO
1277 St. Clair Avenue West, Toronto, Ontario M6E 1B8

(416) 654-8908 StNicholasCommunion@gmail.com http://StNicholasOfBariTO.archtoronto.org

SCHEDULE FOR
FIRST CONFESSION AND FIRST COMMUNION 2024-25

INFORMATION MEETING
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 at 7:00pm
Registration forms will be handed out at the end of the meeting.

REGISTRATION PERIOD
Wednesday, September 18" to Wednesday October 2", 2024
Completed registration forms and other requirements must be handed in.

OPTION ONE — submit the registration at the Parish Office

o Monday to Friday from 8:00am to 12:00pm
OPTION Two — submit the registration after Sunday Mass

o Please listen to the announcements made at the Mass
OPTION THREE — evening registrations in the Parish Hall

o Tuesdays and Thursdays only from 6:00pm to 7:30pm

SCHEDULE OF SESSIONS
Sessions are for the children accompanied by at least one parent.
Sessions are in the church unless otherwise noted.

Thursday, October 17", 2024 7:00pm to 8:00pm
Thursday, November 21%, 2024 7:00pm to 8:00pm
Thursday, January 16", 2025 7:00pm to 8:00pm
February, February 27", 2025 7:00pm to 8:00pm
Thursday, May 1%, 2025 7:00pm to 8:00pm
ENROLLMENT CEREMONY

Sunday, December 1%, 2024 at the 10:30am Mass
First Communion children will be presented to the parish community.

CELEBRATION OF FIRST CONFESSION
Thursday, March 6%, 2025

6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
Stella Maris School St. Paul VI School
St. Nicholas of Bari School All Other Schools

REHEARSAL FOR FIRST COMMUNION
Thursday, May 8", 2025

6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.
Stella Maris School St. Paul VI School
St. Nicholas of Bari School All Other Schools

CELEBRATION OF FIRST COMMUNION
Saturday, May 10t 2025

11:00am 2:00pm
Stella Maris School St. Paul VI School
St. Nicholas of Bari School All Other Schools

These celebration times are TENTATIVE and may need to be adjusted.
Final dates and times will be announced well in advanced.



